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North Adams 5K Strides for Students Run/Walk 5K

North Adams 5K Strides for Students Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

August 07, 2021
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Jordan Garlinger

Cameron Howk

Deserae Swygart

John Schnieders
Roger Tullis
Kate Heimann
Annie Kable
Dary Hirschy
Matt Fuelling
Anita Lehman
Brent Lehman
Heidi Thieme
Barry Humble
Kay Brandt
Joy Dunno
Karey Fuelling
Vickie Christen

Decatur IN
Decatur IN
Monroe IN
Decatur IN
Geneva IN
Decatur IN

Decatur IN
Decatur IN
Decatur IN
Berne IN

Decatur IN
Rockford OH

Decatur IN

Decatur IN

445
447
441
449
444
433
437
435
429
438
446
442
436
448
427
428
424

19
20
30
57
66
38
23
56
47
54
63
55
72
62
60
45
70
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1:Overall
1:19-29

1:Overall
1:50-59

1:60-69

1:30-39

1:19-29

2:50-59

1:40-49

1:50-59

2:60-69

2:50-59

1:70-99

1:60-69

2:60-69

1:40-49

1:70-99

16:18.0
20:27.0
23:29.7
23:31.1
23:41.3
23:48.0
25:29.9
26:52.7
27:49.2
28:28.3
29:04.4
31:18.4
31:53.8
33:28.4
33:36.2
34:24.8
38:44.7

5:15/M
6:36/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
8:14/M
8:40/M
8:58/M
9:11/M
9:23/M
10:06/M
10:17/M
10:48/M
10:50/M
11:06/M
12:30/M
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